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Sri Venkateswara College
(University of Delhi)
NAAC Grade A+
Ref No : SVC/Acs/2024/P/8360 231 September, 2024

Student’s Union Advisory Committee

In pursuance of the university letter number CEO/DUSU/Elec/2024 dated 23 September, 2024 received from the
Chief Election Officer, DUSU, Student’s Union Advisory Committee comprising the following Members is
constituted to advice and provide guidance based on their specialized knowledge and experience, as and when
required, on Sri Venkateswara College Students’ Union/DUSU Election to be held on Friday, the 27 September,
2024 -

S.No Name of the Staff Designation Contact Details
1. Prof. K.Chandramani Singh Vice-Principal 85273 24499
kesingh@svc.ac.in
2 Prof Nirmal Kumar Proctor 97170 90294
proctor@svc.ac.in
3. Prof Vartika Mathur Professor 98103 86575
Department of Zoology vmathur@svc.ac.in
4, Mr M. Jeevan Associate Professor 93508 81100
Department of History mjeevan@svc.ac.in
5. Dr Narendra Gaur Associate Professor 98180 48470
Department of Physical Edn ngaur@svc.ac.in
6. Dr Jaivinod Kumar Associate Professor 9818014974
Department of Hindi jvkumar@svc.ac.in
T. Dr Ram Kishore Yadav Associate Professor 98716 00448
Department of Hindi rkyadav@svc.ac.in
8. Dr Shefali Shukla Assistant Professor 98734 12988
Department of Chemistry sshukla@svc.ac.in
9. | DrRavindra Kumar Upadhyay Assistant Professor 9873836595
Department of Chemistry rkupadhyay@svc.ac.in
10. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Admin) 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in
i ) Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18655
soaccounts@svc.ac.in
12. Mr Rajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Admin) 98101 57579
13. Mr Sudesh Kumar Assistant (Accounts) 80101 81167
sudesh@svc.ac.in
14. Mrs P. Padmawathi Laboratory Assistant 87000 16823
ppadmawati@svc.ac.in
15 Mr K. Madhusudhan Laboratory Assistant 88009 96769
madhusudhan@svc.ac.in
16. Mr Ashish Giri Laboratory Assistant 98104 26622
ashish@svc.ac.in
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